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Item

No. 1 Regulatory News Service Announcement, dated 16 April 2018
re: Transaction in Own Shares

16 April 2018

TRANSACTIONS
IN

OWN

SECURITIES
Lloyds Banking
Group plc (the
"Company")
announces today that
it has purchased the
following number of
its ordinary shares,
from UBS AG,
London Branch (the
"Broker").

Ordinary

Shares

Date

of 16 April 2018
purchases:

Number

of

ordinhbyl144,240
shares

purchased:

Highest

price
paid
per
share
(pence):
Lowest
price
paid
per
share
(pence):
Volufiie915
weighted
average
price

paid

68.4000

67.4150
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per
share
(pence):

Such purchases form part of the Company's existing share buy-back programme and were effected pursuant to the
instructions issued to the Broker by the Company on 07 March 2018, as announced on 08 March 2018.

The Company intends to cancel these Shares.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), a full breakdown
of the individual trades made by the Broker on behalf of the Company as part of the buy-back programme is set out in
the Schedule to this announcement.

- END -

For further information:

Investor Relations

Douglas Radcliffe +44 (0)20 7356 1571
Group Investor Relations Director

douglas.radcliffe @lloydsbanking.com

Corporate Affairs

Matt Smith +44 (0)20 7356 3522
Head of Corporate Media

matt.smith@lloydsbanking.com

SCHEDULE
TRANSACTION DETAILS

Aggregated information

Date of purchase: 16 April 2018

Trading venue Volume weighted average price (pence) Aggregated
volume

London Stock Exchange 67.9150 15,144,240

BATS Europe 0.0000 0

Chi-X Europe 0.0000 0

Turquoise 0.0000 0

Transaction details

Issuer name: Lloyds Banking Group plc
ISIN: GB0008706128
Intermediary name: UBS Limited
Intermediary code: UBSWGB24

Time zone: UTC

Currency: GBX
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Time of  Trading Matchld

Number of shares purchased Transaction price(pence per share) .
transaction venue

11,076 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463250
10,745 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463248
12,769 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463246
11,445 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463244
12,498 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463242
1,937 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463240
8,235 68.1700 08:06:12 LSE 463238
11,580 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467247
5,519 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467239
16,601 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467237
13,907 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467243
2,770 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467241
9,322 68.3100 08:09:05 LSE 467245
15,488 68.2900 08:09:58 LSE 468680
15,366 68.2900 08:09:58 LSE 468676
14,110 68.2900 08:09:58 LSE 468674
20,310 68.2900 08:09:58 LSE 468678
20,071 68.3200 08:09:58 LSE 468672
17,327 68.3200 08:09:58 LSE 468670
7,656 68.3200 08:09:58 LSE 468668
16,596 68.3200 08:09:58 LSE 468666
9,724 68.3200 08:09:58 LSE 468664
17,537 68.2800 08:10:17 LSE 469150
635 68.2800 08:10:32 LSE 469581
10,926 68.2800 08:10:32 LSE 469579
2,497 68.2800 08:10:32 LSE 469577
8,429 68.2800 08:10:32 LSE 469575
9,500 68.2900 08:11:03 LSE 470355
1,650 68.2900 08:11:03 LSE 470353
455 68.2900 08:11:03 LSE 470351
12,048 68.2900 08:11:03 LSE 470349
12,048 68.2900 08:11:03 LSE 470347
11,757 68.2900 08:12:41 LSE 472995
10,948 68.2900 08:12:41 LSE 472993
16,127 68.2900 08:12:41 LSE 472991
11,994 68.2900 08:12:41 LSE 472989
10,344 68.3100 08:12:41 LSE 472980
11,119 68.3100 08:12:41 LSE 472976
14,206 68.3100 08:12:41 LSE 472978
12,382 68.3100 08:12:41 LSE 472982
14,430 68.3100 08:12:41 LSE 472984
10,555 68.2700 08:12:57 LSE 473434
2,247 68.2700 08:12:57 LSE 473430
11,267 68.2700 08:12:57 LSE 473428
15,832 68.2700 08:12:57 LSE 473432
10,000 68.2600 08:13:06 LSE 473723
2915 68.2600 08:13:06 LSE 473721
4,010 68.2600 08:13:16 LSE 474016

2,238 68.2600 08:13:16 LSE 474014



10,055
588
11,099
11,209
407
10,000
739
1,961
8,597
3,852
4,520
3,502
13,152
1,628
11,631
10,909
13,606
10,920
5,787
3,762
11,257
10,142
11,656
10,713
4,378
7,929
2,071
10,038
1,273
10,470
5,312
4,806
342
12,462
10,054
10,937
11,593
11,793
10,337
8,561
3,968
10,678
10,466
11,916
10,643
2,746
11,467
12,529
7,478
11,801
11,498
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68.2600
68.2500
68.2800
68.2800
68.2800
68.2800
68.2800
68.2800
68.2800
68.2900
68.2900
68.2900
68.2900
68.2900
68.2400
68.2250
68.2300
68.2300
68.2100
68.2100
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2100
68.2100
68.2100
68.2100
68.2100
68.2100
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.2500
68.2500
68.2500
68.2500
68.2500
68.2400
68.2300
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2500
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.1900

08:13:16
08:13:21
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:13:54
08:15:00
08:15:17
08:15:17
08:15:17
08:15:37
08:15:37
08:15:37
08:15:37
08:15:37
08:15:38
08:15:38
08:15:38
08:15:38
08:15:38
08:15:38
08:16:08
08:16:08
08:16:08
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:40
08:17:42
08:20:22
08:20:22
08:20:22
08:20:22
08:20:22
08:20:23
08:23:00
08:23:01
08:23:01
08:23:01
08:23:01
08:23:02

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

474012
474147
474929
474927
474925
474923
474921
474919
474917
474911
474909
474907
474905
474903
476896
477386
477384
477382
477949
477943
477933
477935
477937
477975
477973
477971
477969
477967
477965
478739
478737
478735
480910
480908
480906
480904
480902
481199
481227
485271
485275
485273
485269
485267
485311
488986
489055
489053
489051
489049
489062



11,102
10,943
11,652
5,831
11,751
13,950
4,607
10,689
11,363
10,338
13,578
10,233
7,345
2915
10,606
10,064
7,327
11,702
4,292
3,233
8,353
5,302
5,614
12,037
12,286
11,101
12,326
664
10,614
10,938
5,093
6,195
11,491
4,211
11,881
16,092
8,962
10,218
2,000
894
11,844
11,179
12,062
11,168
9,140
7,660
10,717
840
12,715
3,476
204
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68.1800
68.2300
68.2300
68.2300
68.2300
68.2300
68.2200
68.2200
68.2400
68.2400
68.2400
68.2400
68.2100
68.2100
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.2000
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2200
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.2700
68.3400
68.3400
68.3400
68.3400
68.3500
68.3500
68.3500
68.3500
68.3500
68.3500
68.3500
68.3400
68.3400
68.3400
68.3300
68.3300
68.3300
68.3300

08:24:05
08:27:07
08:27:07
08:27:07
08:27:52
08:27:52
08:27:53
08:29:00
08:29:00
08:29:00
08:29:00
08:29:00
08:29:05
08:29:05
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:01
08:30:01
08:31:12
08:31:12
08:31:12
08:31:12
08:31:12
08:31:12
08:33:39
08:33:40
08:33:40
08:33:40
08:33:40
08:33:40
08:35:17
08:35:17
08:35:17
08:35:35
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:55
08:35:55
08:35:56
08:36:03
08:36:13
08:36:15
08:36:15

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

490533
494868
494866
494864
495795
495793
495806
497432
497410
497408
497406
497404
497614
497612
499105
499103
499101
499097
499099
499132
499130
501646
501644
501641
501639
501637
501635
506066
506076
506074
506072
506070
506068
508690
508688
508686
509130
509656
509654
509652
509635
509637
509639
509641
509740
509738
509821
509989
510278
510317
510315



1,731
6,008
11,711
10,915
2,190
8,979
11,871
12,009
13,742
5,560
10,885
11,465
14,845
12,466
11,418
12,355
11,064
12,051
10,963
11,816
11,989
11,867
9,907
2,551
11,724
2,766
7,601
10,042
11,509
5,732
5,091
12,456
11,894
11,385
1,873
8,586
11,323

Edgar Filing: Lloyds Banking Group plc - Form 6-K

68.3300
68.3300
68.3100
68.3100
68.3100
68.3100
68.3800
68.3800
68.3800
68.4000
68.4000
68.4000
68.4000
68.4000
68.4000
68.3800
68.3800
68.3800
68.3800
68.3700
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3900
68.3700
68.3700
68.3700
68.3500

08:36:15
08:36:16
08:36:26
08:36:26
08:36:26
08:36:26
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:39:23
08:40:38
08:40:38
08:40:38
08:40:38
08:40:46
08:42:23
08:42:23
08:42:23
08:42:23
08:45:04
08:45:04
08:45:04
08:45:04
08:45:04
08:46:15
08:46:42
08:46:42
08:46:42
08:46:43
08:46:44
08:46:47
08:47:53

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

510313
510320
510575
510573
510571
510569
514498
514496
514494
514485
514483
514477
514475
514479
514481
516014
516012
516010
516008
516202
518590
518588
518586
518584
522518
522511
522509
522515
522513
524336
525177
525181
525179
525240
525259
525332



