Lloyds Banking Group plc Form 6-K April 16, 2018

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C.20549

FORM 6-K

Report of Foreign Private Issuer Pursuant to Rule 13a-16 or 15d-16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

16 April 2018

LLOYDS BANKING GROUP plc (Translation of registrant's name into English)

5th Floor 25 Gresham Street London EC2V 7HN United Kingdom

(Address of principal executive offices)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F.

Form 20-F..X.. Form 40-F

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant by furnishing the information contained in this Form is also thereby furnishing the information to the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Yes No ..X..

If "Yes" is marked, indicate below the file number assigned to the registrant in connection with Rule 12g3-2(b): 82-____

Index to Exhibits

Item

No. 1 Regulatory News Service Announcement, dated 16 April 2018 re: Transaction in Own Shares

16 April 2018

TRANSACTIONS IN OWN **SECURITIES** Lloyds Banking Group plc (the "Company") announces today that it has purchased the following number of its ordinary shares, from UBS AG, London Branch (the "Broker"). Ordinary Shares Date 16 April 2018 of purchases: Number of ordina6y144,240 shares purchased: Highest price paid 68.4000 per share (pence): Lowest price paid 67.4150 per share (pence): Volume915 weighted average price paid

per	
share	
(pence):	

Such purchases form part of the Company's existing share buy-back programme and were effected pursuant to the instructions issued to the Broker by the Company on 07 March 2018, as announced on 08 March 2018. The Company intends to cancel these Shares. In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), a full breakdown of the individual trades made by the Broker on behalf of the Company as part of the buy-back programme is set out in the Schedule to this announcement.

For further information:

Investor Relations	
Douglas Radcliffe	+44 (0)20 7356 1571
Group Investor Relations Director	
douglas.radcliffe@lloydsbanking.com	
douglas.radciiffe@iloydsbanking.com	

Corporate Affairs	
Matt Smith	+44 (0)20 7356 3522
Head of Corporate Media	
matt.smith@lloydsbanking.com	

SCHEDULE TRANSACTION DETAILS

Aggregated information

Date of purchase: 16 April 2018

Trading venue	Volume weighted average price (pence)	Aggregated volume
London Stock Exchange	67.9150	15,144,240
BATS Europe	0.0000	0
Chi-X Europe	0.0000	0
Turquoise	0.0000	0

Transaction details

Issuer name:	Lloyds Banking Group plc
ISIN:	GB0008706128
Intermediary name:	UBS Limited
Intermediary code:	UBSWGB24
Time zone:	UTC
Currency:	GBX

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price(pence per share)	Time of	Trading	⁵ MatchId
Number of shares purchased		transaction		
11,076	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463250
10,745	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463248
12,769	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463246
11,445	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463244
12,498	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463242
1,937	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463240
8,235	68.1700	08:06:12	LSE	463238
11,580	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467247
5,519	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467239
16,601	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467237
13,907	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467243
2,770	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467241
9,322	68.3100	08:09:05	LSE	467245
15,488	68.2900	08:09:58	LSE	468680
15,366	68.2900	08:09:58	LSE	468676
14,110	68.2900	08:09:58	LSE	468674
20,310	68.2900	08:09:58	LSE	468678
20,071	68.3200	08:09:58	LSE	468672
17,327	68.3200	08:09:58	LSE	468670
7,656	68.3200	08:09:58	LSE	468668
16,596	68.3200	08:09:58	LSE	468666
9,724	68.3200	08:09:58	LSE	468664
17,537	68.2800	08:10:17	LSE	469150
635	68.2800	08:10:32	LSE	469581
10,926	68.2800	08:10:32	LSE	469579
2,497	68.2800	08:10:32	LSE	469577
8,429	68.2800	08:10:32	LSE	469575
9,500	68.2900	08:11:03	LSE	470355
1,650	68.2900	08:11:03	LSE	470353
455	68.2900	08:11:03	LSE	470351
12,048	68.2900	08:11:03	LSE	470349
12,048	68.2900	08:11:03	LSE	470347
11,757	68.2900	08:12:41	LSE	472995
10,948	68.2900	08:12:41	LSE	472993
16,127	68.2900	08:12:41	LSE	472991
11,994	68.2900	08:12:41	LSE	472989
10,344	68.3100	08:12:41	LSE	472980
11,119	68.3100	08:12:41	LSE	472976
14,206	68.3100	08:12:41	LSE	472978
12,382	68.3100	08:12:41	LSE	472982
14,430	68.3100	08:12:41	LSE	472984
10,555	68.2700	08:12:57	LSE	473434
2,247	68.2700	08:12:57	LSE	473430
11,267	68.2700	08:12:57	LSE	473428
15,832	68.2700	08:12:57	LSE	473432
10,000	68.2600	08:13:06	LSE	473723
2,915	68.2600	08:13:06	LSE	473721
4,010	68.2600	08:13:16	LSE	474016
2,238	68.2600	08:13:16	LSE	474014
2,230	00.2000	00.15.10	LOL	-1/

Edgar Filing: Lloyds Banking Group plc - Form 6-K

10,055	68.2600	08:13:16	LSE	474012
588	68.2500	08:13:21	LSE	474147
11,099	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474929
11,209	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474927
407	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474925
10,000	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474923
739	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474921
1,961	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474919
8,597	68.2800	08:13:54	LSE	474917
3,852	68.2900	08:13:54	LSE	474911
4,520	68.2900	08:13:54	LSE	474909
3,502	68.2900	08:13:54	LSE	474907
13,152	68.2900	08:13:54	LSE	474905
1,628	68.2900	08:13:54	LSE	474903
11,631	68.2400	08:15:00	LSE	476896
10,909	68.2250	08:15:17	LSE	477386
13,606	68.2300	08:15:17	LSE	477384
10,920	68.2300	08:15:17	LSE	477382
5,787	68.2100	08:15:37	LSE	477949
3,762	68.2100	08:15:37	LSE	477943
11,257	68.2200	08:15:37	LSE	477933
10,142	68.2200	08:15:37	LSE	477935
11,656	68.2200	08:15:37	LSE	477937
10,713	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477975
4,378	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477973
7,929	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477971
2,071	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477969
10,038	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477967
1,273	68.2100	08:15:38	LSE	477965
10,470	68.2000	08:15:38	LSE	477903
	68.2000	08:16:08	LSE	478739
5,312				478737
4,806 342	68.2000 68.2500	08:16:08	LSE	
		08:17:28	LSE	480910
12,462	68.2500	08:17:28	LSE	480908
10,054	68.2500	08:17:28	LSE	480906
10,937	68.2500	08:17:28	LSE	480904
11,593	68.2500	08:17:28	LSE	480902
11,793	68.2400	08:17:40	LSE	481199
10,337	68.2300	08:17:42	LSE	481227
8,561	68.2700	08:20:22	LSE	485271
3,968	68.2700	08:20:22	LSE	485275
10,678	68.2700	08:20:22	LSE	485273
10,466	68.2700	08:20:22	LSE	485269
11,916	68.2700	08:20:22	LSE	485267
10,643	68.2500	08:20:23	LSE	485311
2,746	68.2000	08:23:00	LSE	488986
11,467	68.2000	08:23:01	LSE	489055
12,529	68.2000	08:23:01	LSE	489053
7,478	68.2000	08:23:01	LSE	489051
11,801	68.2000	08:23:01	LSE	489049
11,498	68.1900	08:23:02	LSE	489062

Edgar Filing: Lloyds Banking Group plc - Form 6-K

11,102	68.1800	08:24:05	LSE	490533
10,943	68.2300	08:27:07	LSE	494868
11,652	68.2300	08:27:07	LSE	494866
5,831	68.2300	08:27:07	LSE	494864
11,751	68.2300	08:27:52	LSE	495795
13,950	68.2300	08:27:52	LSE	495793
4,607	68.2200	08:27:53	LSE	495806
10,689	68.2200	08:29:00	LSE	497432
11,363	68.2400	08:29:00	LSE	497410
10,338	68.2400	08:29:00	LSE	497408
13,578	68.2400	08:29:00	LSE	497406
10,233	68.2400	08:29:00	LSE	497404
7,345	68.2100	08:29:05	LSE	497614
2,915	68.2100	08:29:05	LSE	497612
10,606	68.2200	08:30:00	LSE	499105
10,064	68.2200	08:30:00	LSE	499103
7,327	68.2200	08:30:00	LSE	499101
11,702	68.2200	08:30:00	LSE	499097
4,292	68.2200	08:30:00	LSE	499099
3,233	68.2000	08:30:01	LSE	499132
8,353	68.2000	08:30:01	LSE	499130
5,302	68.2000	08:31:12	LSE	501646
5,614	68.2000	08:31:12	LSE	501644
12,037	68.2200	08:31:12	LSE	501641
12,286	68.2200	08:31:12	LSE	501639
11,101	68.2200	08:31:12	LSE	501637
12,326	68.2200	08:31:12	LSE	501635
664	68.2700	08:33:39	LSE	506066
10,614	68.2700	08:33:40	LSE	506076
10,938	68.2700	08:33:40	LSE	506074
5,093	68.2700	08:33:40	LSE	506071
6,195	68.2700	08:33:40	LSE	506072
11,491	68.2700	08:33:40	LSE	506068
4,211	68.3400	08:35:17	LSE	508690
11,881	68.3400	08:35:17	LSE	508688
16,092	68.3400	08:35:17	LSE	508686
8,962	68.3400	08:35:35	LSE	509130
10,218	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509656
2,000	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509654
894	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509652
11,844	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509032 509635
11,179	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509635 509637
12,062	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509639
	68.3500	08:35:54	LSE	509639 509641
11,168 9,140	68.3400	08:35:54	LSE	509041 509740
-	68.3400 68.3400			
7,660		08:35:55	LSE	509738
10,717	68.3400 68.3300	08:35:56	LSE	509821
840	68.3300 68.2300	08:36:03	LSE	509989 510278
12,715	68.3300 68.2200	08:36:13	LSE	510278
3,476	68.3300 68.2200	08:36:15	LSE	510317
204	68.3300	08:36:15	LSE	510315

Edgar Filing: Lloyds Banking Group plc - Form 6-K

	<pre>//</pre>			
1,731	68.3300	08:36:15	LSE	510313
6,008	68.3300	08:36:16	LSE	510320
11,711	68.3100	08:36:26	LSE	510575
10,915	68.3100	08:36:26	LSE	510573
2,190	68.3100	08:36:26	LSE	510571
8,979	68.3100	08:36:26	LSE	510569
11,871	68.3800	08:39:23	LSE	514498
12,009	68.3800	08:39:23	LSE	514496
13,742	68.3800	08:39:23	LSE	514494
5,560	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514485
10,885	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514483
11,465	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514477
14,845	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514475
12,466	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514479
11,418	68.4000	08:39:23	LSE	514481
12,355	68.3800	08:40:38	LSE	516014
11,064	68.3800	08:40:38	LSE	516012
12,051	68.3800	08:40:38	LSE	516010
10,963	68.3800	08:40:38	LSE	516008
11,816	68.3700	08:40:46	LSE	516202
11,989	68.3900	08:42:23	LSE	518590
11,867	68.3900	08:42:23	LSE	518588
9,907	68.3900	08:42:23	LSE	518586
2,551	68.3900	08:42:23	LSE	518584
11,724	68.3900	08:45:04	LSE	522518
2,766	68.3900	08:45:04	LSE	522511
7,601	68.3900	08:45:04	LSE	522509
10,042	68.3900	08:45:04	LSE	522515
11,509	68.3900	08:45:04	LSE	522513
5,732	68.3900	08:46:15	LSE	524336
5,091	68.3900	08:46:42	LSE	525177
12,456	68.3900	08:46:42	LSE	525181
11,894	68.3900	08:46:42	LSE	525179
11,385	68.3700	08:46:43	LSE	525240
1,873	68.3700	08:46:44	LSE	525259
8,586	68.3700	08:46:47	LSE	525332
11,323	68.3500	08:47:53		